Roswell Symphony Orchestra

Dear Parents,

The Roswell Symphony Orchestra has a unique way of letting your Cadet know you are thinking of them! Order a Symphony of Snacks (SOS)
box today!

Each SOS box contains candy, snacks, and other goodies that will be delivered to your Cadet on five special occasions as listed on the
enclosed form. The cost is $24 per box. All proceeds are used to support the Roswell Symphony Orchestra which is celebrating 61 years
during this 2020-2021 Season.

Please note:

e Orders are not refundable but may be given to another Cadet of your choice.
e Credit card payments require an additional $3 charge.

Musically yours,

Vhe ricuds and Board of the RSO

1717 West 2nd Street, Suite 205 - Roswell, NM 88201 - 575.623.5882 - rso@dfn.com - www.roswellsymphony.org/nmmi-cadet-orders


mailto:rso@dfn.com

Roswell Symphony Orchestra

Symphony of Snacks (SOS) Order Form

Mail to: Roswell Symphony Orchestra, 1717 W. Second St., Suite 205, Roswell, NM 88201 / Phone: (575) 623-5882 / *Or order online at
www.roswellsymphony.org/nmmi-cadet-orders

Box Theme Order By Delivery Date | “x” boxes Message/Greeting for each box Cost per box
requested

Welcome/Welcome Back | Thurs., Aug. 27 | Mon., Aug. 31 $24
Happy Halloween Tues., Oct. 27 Fri.,, Oct. 30 $24
Winter Finals Thurs., Nov. 19 | Mon., Nov. 23 $24
Lots of Love Tues., Feb. 9 Thurs., Feb. 11 $24
Final Exam Boost Mon., May 3 Thurs., May 6 $24
Credit Card fee $3
Total # of boxes: Total amount due (boxes x $24):
Cadet’s Name: Cadet’s Number:
(Please print) First Last
Sender’s Name: Sender’s Phone Number:
(Please print) First Last

Credit card Info:
Cardholder’s Name: Card Number:
(Please print) First Last

Expiration: / CVV/CVV2: Billing Zip Code:
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